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Release Version 3.7.0 (2018/04) Modules
	Item
	Version

	FW
	


NVR
	NVC-2080
	


03.07.0000.0011

	
	
	NVC-2160
	

	
	
	NVC-2080P
	

	
	
	NVC-2160P
	

	
	
	NC-2080
	

	
	
	NC-2160
	

	
	
	NC-2080P
	

	
	
	NC-2160P
	

	
	Camera Package
	DP v18.4.0

	Application
	Install Wizard
	6.1.705.18

	
	Remote Live Viewer
	6.1.705.18

	
	Playback System
	6.1.705.18

	
	Backup System
	N/A

	
	Verification Tool
	N/A

	
	Offline License Tool
	1.0

	Document
	Local User manual
	3.0

	
	Remote User manual
	3.0

	
	QSG
	3.0



Enhancement
1. [bookmark: _Hlk511315018][bookmark: _Hlk511315042]Update ActiveX to 6.1.705.18
2. Update DP to v18.4.0.33
3. Export / Import add more configs information
· User account
· Date/time setting
· Network setting
4. Enhance for NuClient interconnect Solo
· Supports sending Time Zone
· Server Name Issue
5. Enhance diagnostic tool
· md5check.txt : md5 check result
· netstat : netstat -plnt
· [bookmark: _GoBack]/NUUO/lib/ipcampack.conf : device pack version
Bugs Fixed
1. [bookmark: _Hlk511315074]Fix FAE#4222 : Daily report didn't show as html.
2. Fix FAE#4247 : Local menu can't create volume, even the size is under 16TB.
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